Asserballe 3 Mini RR

Saturday Asserballe 0,765 km
SM Race A - Heat 1 - 14:40-> 01-10-2016 14:40 .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:50:12
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
16 51.291 +1.100 15:03:55.339
(39) Mads Dalsgard Hansen 17 50.992 +0.801 15:04:46.331
1 14:51:00.924 18 52.379 +2.188 15:05:38.710
2 49571 +0.399 14:51:50.495 19 51675 +1.484 15:06:30.385
3 49.859 +0.687 14:52:40.354 20 52.307 +2.116 15:07:22.692
4 50.577 +1.405 14:53:30.931
5 51.100 +1.928 14:54:22.031 (34) Mike Kofoed
6 51.136 +1.964 14:55:13.167 1 14:51:07.703
7 49.877 +0.705 14:56:03.044 2 54.557 +6.345 14:52:02.260
8 49.172 14:56:52.216 3 53.573 +5.361 14:52:55.833
9 49.513 +0.341 14:57:41.729 4 52.813 +4.601 14:53:48.646
10 49.787 +0.615 14:58:31.516 5 52.920 +4.708 14:54:41.566
" 52,616 +3.444 14:59:24.132 6 52.784 +4.572 14:55:34.350
12 49.604 +0.432 15:00:13.736 7 52.279 +4.067 14:56:26.629
13 50.705 +1.533 15:01:04.441 8 51.976 +3.764 14:57:18.605
14 50.749 +1.577 15:01:55.190 9 51.240 +3.028 14:58:09.845
15 50.651 +1.479 15:02:45.841 10 50.374 +2.162 14:59:00.219
16 51.134 +1.962 15:03:36.975 " 49.813 +1.601 14:59:50.032
17 51.681 +2.509 15:04:28.656 12 49.042 +0.830 15:00:39.074
18 50.614 +1.442 15:05:19.270 13 48.669 +0.457 15:01:27.743
19 51.027 +1.855 15:06:10.297 14 48.212 15:02:15.955
20 51.315 +2.143 15:07:01.612 15 48.319 +0.107 15:03:04.274
16 54.733 +6.521 15:03:59.007
(506) Poul Christiansen 17 54375 +6.163 15:04:53.382
1 14:51:04.995 18 52.656 +4.444 15:05:46.038
2 51.726 +2.686 14:51:56.721 19 53.067 +4.855 15:06:39.105
3 50.170 +1.130 14:52:46.891 20 53.263 +5.051 15:07:32.368
4 51.089 +2.049 14:53:37.980
5 51.014 +1.974 14:54:28.994 (4) Michael Jensen
6 49.040 14:55:18.034 1 14:51:09.602
7 49.921 +0.881 14:56:07.955 2 55.150 +1.064 14:52:04.752
8 50.257 +1.217 14:56:58.212 3 55.300 +1.214 14:53:00.052
9 49.851 +0.811 14:57:48.063 4 55.161 +1.075 14:53:55.213
10 51.143 +2.103 14:58:39.206 5 55.195 +1.109 14:54:50.408
" 51.722 +2.682 14:59:30.928 6 55.477 +1.391 14:55:45.885
12 51.369 +2.329 15:00:22.297 7 54,092 +0.006 14:56:39.977
13 51.330 +2.290 15:01:13.627 8 54.199 +0.113 14:57:34.176
14 51.063 +2.023 15:02:04.690 9 55.126 +1.040 14:58:29.302
15 51.979 +2.939 15:02:56.669 10 55.085 +0.999 14:59:24.387
16 51.119 +2.079 15:03:47.788 " 55.254 +1.168 15:00:19.641
17 50.999 +1.959 15:04:38.787 12 55.510 +1.424 15:01:15.151
18 50.868 +1.828 15:05:29.655 13 55.373 +1.287 15:02:10.524
19 51.611 +2.571 15:06:21.266 14 57.026 +2.940 15:03:07.550
20 54.416 +5.376 15:07:15.682 15 56.226 +2.140 15:04:03.776
16 55.831 +1.745 15:04:59.607
(16) Sven Kowalik 17 54.459 +0.373 15:05:54.066
1 14:51:04.706 18 54.235 +0.149 15:06:48.301
2 51.320 +1.129 14:51:56.026 19 54.086 15:07:42.387
3 50.191 14:52:46.217
4 51.112 +0.921 14:53:37.329 (17) Mads Pedersen
5 52.095 +1.904 14:54:29.424 1 14:51:18.327
6 52.115 +1.924 14:55:21.539
7 51.553 +1.362 14:56:13.092
8 51.447 +1.256 14:57:04.539
9 51.774 +1.583 14:57:56.313
10 51.451 +1.260 14:58:47.764
" 51.241 +1.050 14:59:39.005
12 51.008 +0.817 15:00:30.013
13 51.247 +1.056 15:01:21.260
14 51.050 +0.859 15:02:12.310
15 51.738 +1.547 15:03:04.048
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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